®®
COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS
H F  S E R I E S
0611_1024_SPX_Hank_HFFilters:HPRp-HES_Brochure  11/9/2006  8:41 AM  Page 1
COMPRESSED AIR TREATMENT
REDUCES OPERATING COSTS
2
®®

150°F
66°C
48.00 1219 16.00 406 91 41.3 E (Grade)-54 2HF(Grade)-56-(Conn.)-(Features) 1,250 48.00 1219 16.00 406 91 41.3 E (Grade)-PV
HF(Grade)-60-(Conn.)-(Features) 1,875 24 - 3" NPTM 49.00 1245 16.25 413 120 54.4 E (Grade)-PV 3
HF(Grade)-64-(Conn.)-(Features) 2,500 4F - 4" ANSI Flange 52.25 1327 20.00 508 179 81.2 E (Grade)-PV 4
HF(Grade)-68-(Conn.)-(Features) 3,125 52.25 1327 20.00 508 182 82.6 E (Grade)-PV 5
HF(Grade)-72-(Conn.)-(Features) 5,000 6F - 6" ANSI Flange 54.63 1387 24.00 610 271 123 E (Grade)-PV 8
HF(Grade)-76-(Conn.)-(Features) 6,875  6F - 6" ANSI Flange 62.56 1589 28.00 711 518 235 E (Grade)-PV 11
HF(Grade)-80-(Conn.)-(Features) 8,750 62.56 1589 28.00 711 527 239 E (Grade)-PV 14
HF(Grade)-84-(Conn.)-(Features) 11,875 8F - 8" ANSI Flange 69.13 1726 33.00 838 709 322 E (Grade)-PV 19
HF(Grade)-88-(Conn.)-(Features) 16,250 8F - 8" ANSI Flange 67.94 1726 39.00 991 918 416 E (Grade)-PV 26
HF(Grade)-92-(Conn.)-(Features) 21,250 10F - 10" ANSI Flange 70.94 1802 45.88 1165 1412 640 E (Grade)-PV 34
Dimensions
Model Number Max. Flow @ 100 psig MWP 1 @ 450°F Connections 2 H W Weight
scfm psig in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
HTA100 100 250 1” NPT 14.31 364 4.25 108 13 5.9
HTA200 200 250 1” NPT 23.81 605 4.25 108 19 8.6
HTA400 400 165 3” NPT 39.56 1005 10.25 260 95 43
HTA600 600 165 3” NPT 39.56 1005 10.25 260 95 43
HTA1200 1,200 165 3” NPT 41.44 1053 16.00 406 159 72
HTA1800 1,800 165 3” NPT 43.25 1099 16.25 413 219 99
HTA2400 2,400 165 4” ANSI Flange 54.69 1389 20.00 508 236 107
HTA3000 3,000 165 4” ANSI Flange 54.69 1389 20.00 508 239 108
HTA4800 4,800 165 6” ANSI Flange 53.00 1346 24.00 610 319 145
HTA6600 6,600 165 6” ANSI Flange 62.00 1575 28.00 711 548 249
HTA8400 8,400 165 6” ANSI Flange 62.00 1575 28.00 711 548 249
HTA11400 11,400 165 8” ANSI Flange 68.19 1732 33.00 838 772 350
Pressure drop: At rated flow conditions pressure drop will be less than 1 psid (0.07 kgf/cm2). Pressure drop will increase only as the filter cartridges become loaded with solid particles.
Filter cartridge replacement: Filter cartridges should be replaced annually or, when pressure drop across the cartridge exceeds acceptable differential pressure. Maximum temperature: 450°F (232°C)
1 Units with higher MWP are available; contact factory. Model HTA1200 and larger are ASME code constructed and stamped.
2 BSP connections and DIN Flanges are available.